
Company 
Site 
Report From / To 

Report Date 
List of items that require SKU: 

PO No. 

20231003030 

20230911023 
20230908009 

List of requisitions where PO/WO not prepared after 3 working days of requisition: 
Req No. Req Date 

Sign 

3 
4 

OPC stock 

Date 

List of requisitions where PO/WO is prepared and items have not been received at site beyond the lead time: 

6 

Details 

No, of gate passes issued this week: 
Delivery van site visit on: 
Items not ordered but received: 
Other corrections & remarks: 

Details of steel & cement stock 
SI. No Tor size 

8mm 

PO Date 

03-10-23 

Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd 

GV One 
21.10.23 to 28.10.23 

11-09-23 

08-09-23 

10mm 

28.10.23 

12mm 

16mm 
20mm 
25mm 

32mm 

Serial no of 
item in Req 

Binding ire 

Serial no of 
item in PO. 

kgs 
Wt per mtr. -

.395 

89 

1 

.617 

1.58 

1 

2.47 
3.86 

OPC last 

6.32 

Site Report Material Requirement. 

weeks stock 

28-10-23 

Prepared by 
Bhavani 

Item Description 

Frp pipes 

Cup locks 
Ms j bolts 

Wt. for 12 mtr 
rod-kgs 

4.74 

Date: 
Prepared by: 
Approved by: 

7.404 
10.68 
18.96 
29.64 

46.32 
75.84 

From No. 

1478 

Stock at site 
no of rods 

128 
1036 
158 
844 

387 

stock 

28.10.23 

Bhavani 

13 

Subba Reddy 

Coordinate with purchase /procurement and give 
reason for delay. 

Details of discussion with supplier & expected 
date of delivery 

Part material received 

draft.remarks on req. details report fromsite ver8 dt 27-07-2021 

Part material received 
Advance payment not done 

To No. 

Stock at site in 
tons 

12000 
5150 
8000 

10730 
20190 
16000 
1000 

Project Managgr aas 

DRODSCOAta D BY PPCPSC last 
weeks stock 

100. 

Previous weeks stock in 

tons 
23000 

2000 
9000 
1000 

nill 
14000 
1000 
600 

400 

Stton viber group. 2. Send this report to Notes. 1.For mising SKUs send email to procurement@modiproperties.inand posP ipuchgse 
purchase@modiproperties.com, janaki(amodiproperties,com and rajkumam@modipYoperies,eom-on evory Sahirtay3. PMshall not leave the site without send1ng this 

report. 4. Site engineers to call suppliers for status of delivery. DO NOT CALL PURCHASE. 5. Purchase to send reply to this report before next Saturday. 6. Zoom 

meeting to be held with purchase coordinator, site and purchase division once a week to discuss this report. 

Page I of I 

Item Description 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

