Site Report Material Requirement.

Company	Cres	scentia Labs Pvt Ltd I		ate:		28.10.23		
Site GV		-		epared by:		Bhavani		
		0.23 to 28.10.23		Approved by:		Subba Reddy		
	20.1	0.02						
Report Date	28.1							
List of items	that require SK	OWO not proper	od ofter 2 workin	a days of real	isitio	n'		
	itions where P	O/WO not prepare Serial no of	f Itom De	ecription	Co	ordinate with pure	hase /procurement and give	
Req No.	Req Date Serial no o item in Rec				reason for delay.			
	-	Heili III Ked						
Production of the Control of the Con								
	-							
List of requisi	tions where PC	O/WO is prepared	and items have	not been recei	ived a	t site beyond the l	ead time:	
PO No. PO Date		Serial no of Item Desc		scription	Details of discussion with supplier & expected			
10110.	item in PO.					date of delivery		
20231003030	03-10-23		Frp pipes		Part material received			
			Cup locks		Part material received			
	20230911023 11-09-23		Ms i bolts		Advance payment not done			
20230908009	08-09-23	1	IVIS J BOILS		Advance payment not done			
				From No.		To No.		
No. of gate pa	sses issued this	week:		FIOIII NO.		10110.		
Delivery van s	ite visit on:							
	red but receive							
	ons & remarks							
	& cement sto		Wt. for 12 mtr	Stock at s	ita	Stock at site in	Previous weeks stock in	
	Tor size	Wt per mtr	rod – kgs	- no of ro		tons	tons	
		kgs			us			
	8mm	.395	4.74	1478	ous	12000	23000	
2.	10mm	.395 .617	4.74 7.404	1478 128	ous	12000 5150	23000 2000	
2.	10mm 12mm	.395 .617 .89	4.74 7.404 10.68	1478 128 1036	ous	12000 5150 8000	23000 2000 9000	
2. 3. 4.	10mm 12mm 16mm	.395 .617 .89 1.58	4.74 7.404 10.68 18.96	1478 128 1036 158	ds	12000 5150 8000 10730	23000 2000 9000 1000	
2. 3. 4. 5.	10mm 12mm 16mm 20mm	.395 .617 .89 1.58 2.47	4.74 7.404 10.68 18.96 29.64	1478 128 1036 158 844	Jus	12000 5150 8000 10730 20190	23000 2000 9000 1000 nill	
2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	10mm 12mm 16mm 20mm 25mm	.395 .617 .89 1.58 2.47 3.86	4.74 7.404 10.68 18.96 29.64 46.32	1478 128 1036 158 844 387	lus	12000 5150 8000 10730 20190 16000	23000 2000 9000 1000 nill 14000	
2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	10mm 12mm 16mm 20mm 25mm	.395 .617 .89 1.58 2.47	4.74 7.404 10.68 18.96 29.64	1478 128 1036 158 844	las	12000 5150 8000 10730 20190 16000 1000	23000 2000 9000 1000 nill 14000 1000	
2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.	10mm 12mm 16mm 20mm 25mm	395 .617 .89 1.58 2.47 3.86 6.32	4.74 7.404 10.68 18.96 29.64 46.32	1478 128 1036 158 844 387 13		12000 5150 8000 10730 20190 16000 1000 100	23000 2000 9000 1000 nill 14000 1000 600	
2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.	10mm 12mm 16mm 20mm 25mm	395 .617 .89 1.58 2.47 3.86 6.32	4.74 7.404 10.68 18.96 29.64 46.32	1478 128 1036 158 844 387 13		12000 5150 8000 10730 20190 16000 1000 1000	23000 2000 9000 1000 nill 14000 1000 600 PC/PSC last 400	
2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. OPC stock	10mm 12mm 16mm 20mm 25mm	395 .617 .89 1.58 2.47 3.86 6.32 - OPC last weeks stock	4.74 7.404 10.68 18.96 29.64 46.32	1478 128 1036 158 844 387 13	701	12000 5150 8000 10730 20190 16000 1000 1000 1000	23000 2000 9000 1000 nill 14000 1000 600	
2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. DPC stock	10mm 12mm 16mm 20mm 25mm	.395 .617 .89 1.58 2.47 3.86 6.32 - OPC last weeks stock Prepared by	4.74 7.404 10.68 18.96 29.64 46.32	1478 128 1036 158 844 387 13	701	12000 5150 8000 10730 20190 16000 1000 1000 1000	23000 2000 9000 1000 nill 14000 1000 600 PC/PSC last 400	
2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. OPC stock	10mm 12mm 16mm 20mm 25mm	395 .617 .89 1.58 2.47 3.86 6.32 - OPC last weeks stock	4.74 7.404 10.68 18.96 29.64 46.32	1478 128 1036 158 844 387 13	701	12000 5150 8000 10730 20190 16000 1000 1000 1000	23000 2000 9000 1000 nill 14000 1000 600 PC/PSC last 400	

purchase@modiproperties.com, janaki@modiproperties.com and rajkumarn@modiproperties.com on every sauraly 3 PM shall not leave the site without sending this report. 4. Site engineers to call suppliers for status of delivery. DO NOT CALL PURCHASE. 5. Purchase to send reply to this report before next Saturday. 6. Zoom meeting to be held with purchase coordinator, site and purchase division once a week to discuss this report.